CORRI...AMO TOR BELLA MONACA

ROMA 15 Marzo 2015
km 8,800

www.mariomoretti.it

TS

POS ) POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME SOCIETA CAT car | TEMPO TIME
1 1 [MILANA CHRISTIAN A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM35 1 00:32:00 | 00:32:00
2 2 |oSIMANI DANILO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM 1 00:32:10 | 00:32:08
3 3 |ESSALEHY ABDELLATIF ATL. LA SBARRA SM 2 00:32:20 | 00:32:18
4 4 [MANCINI ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM35 2 00:32:25 | 00:32:23
5 5 [DANTONE GIUSEPPE ATL. LA SBARRA SM55 1 00:32:30 | 00:32:30
6 6 |VITALE CALOGERO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM40 1 00:32:47 | 00:32:47
7 7 |SIMONELLI FABRIZIO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM40 2 00:32:47 | 00:32:45
8 8 |GIULIANI ANGELO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM50 1 00:32:47 | 00:32:45
9 1 [GABRIELLI PAMELA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 1 00:33:05 | 00:33:03
10 9 |FALCIGLIA RAFFAELLO PLANET SPORT RUNNING SM45 1 00:33:06 | 00:33:04
11 10 |MASTROLORENZO RAFFAELE ATL. LA SBARRA SM 3 00:33:08 | 00:33:06
12 2 |VALLETTA MARIANGELA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF40 1 00:33:10 | 00:33:10
13 11 |MAIOLINO PIERPAOLO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM40 3 00:33:15 | 00:33:13
14 3 [MAGRINI SIMONA A.S.D. OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI SF40 2 00:33:16 | 00:33:16
15 4 |RESTA ALESSANDRA ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO SF 2 00:33:17 | 00:33:14
16 12 |CERRONE MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM50 2 00:33:20 | 00:33:17
17 13 DI soMMmA ANDREA ATL. LA SBARRA SM 4 00:33:29 | 00:33:29
18 14  |SERAFINI ROBERTO A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SM40 4 00:33:31 | 00:33:31
19 15 |STEFANO ENRICO FULMINI E SAETTE SM 5 00:33:36 | 00:33:34
20 16 |FASOLI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM45 2 00:33:59 | 00:33:57
21 17 |uco STEFANO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM40 5 00:34:00 | 00:33:58
22 18 |ANTONIOLI ANDREA A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM40 6 00:34:00 | 00:33:58
23 19 |DE VECCHIS CARLO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM55 2 00:34:01 | 00:33:57
24 20 |SBARDELLA DANIELE A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM45 3 00:34:09 | 00:34:09
25 21  |DE FILIPPIS LUIGI TIVOLI MARATHON SM45 4 00:34:13 | 00:34:13
26 22 |COLABIANCHI MARIO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM45 5 00:34:13 | 00:34:11
27 23 [TRIVELLI ROBERTO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM45 6 00:34:18 | 00:34:12
28 24 [SANGUIGNI MAURO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 7 00:34:18 | 00:34:15
29 25  [PAONE GIANNI S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 1 00:34:19 | 00:34:17
30 26 [BRUNORI ALESSIO RCF ROMA SUD SM 6 00:34:22 | 00:34:18
31 27  |PIERDET FRANCOIS MARC PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 8 00:34:30 | 00:34:27
32 5 |LAURI FRANCESCA TIVOLI MARATHON SF35 1 00:34:31 | 00:34:30
33 6 |LUTTAZZI ROBERTA ATL. LA SBARRA SF40 3 00:34:33 | 00:34:31
34 28 [PASQUINO IVANO PODISTI VALMONTONE SM35 3 00:34:36 | 00:34:33
35 29 |RIVIEZZO PIETRO PLANET SPORT RUNNING SM55 3 00:34:38 | 00:34:36
36 30 |ANNIGLIATO ANTONIO ATL. TUSCULUM SM45 9 00:34:43 | 00:34:37
37 31 |RUSSO VINCENZO MARIANO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM 7 00:34:48 | 00:34:44
38 32 |CECCOBELLI GASPARE ATLETICA COSTUME E SOCIETA' SM50 3 00:34:52 | 00:34:49
39 33 |DIGIULIO GIUSEPPE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 10 | 00:34:52 | 00:34:48
40 34  [SILIBERTO MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' PM 1 00:34:57 | 00:34:55
41 7 |MARIANI ELISA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF 3 00:35:00 | 00:34:59
42 8  |JEDRUSIK MAGDALENA AGATA UISP ROMA SF35 2 00:35:05 | 00:35:00
43 35  |CIPOLLONI RICCARDO ATL. LA SBARRA SM50 4 00:35:07 | 00:35:04
44 9 |PESCE MONICA A.S.D. OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI SF45 1 00:35:11 | 00:35:09
45 36 |zAzzA DANIELE A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM35 4 00:35:17 | 00:35:13
46 37 |D'ARCADIA FRANCO TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI SM50 5 00:35:20 | 00:35:18
47 38 |RASO AGOSTINO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 6 00:35:26 | 00:35:22
48 39 |ROSAPANE UMBERTO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM50 7 00:35:46 | 00:35:43
49 40 [CALABRESE CLAUDIO ASD ROMATRIATHLON SM35 5 00:35:51 | 00:35:48
50 41 |RUSSO ROBERTO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI SM 8 00:35:57 | 00:35:53
51 42 |ZANOLETTI LUCA ATL. TUSCULUM SM45 11 | 00:36:01 | 00:35:54
52 43 |PELLICCIONI FRANCESCO GENZANO MARATHON SM45 12 | 00:36:08 | 00:36:02
53 44 |RAMPINI ARCANGELO ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING SM60 2 00:36:11 | 00:36:07
54 45 |MUSTO ANGELO RAFFAELE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 8 00:36:16 | 00:36:14
55 46 |PICCINI CLAUDIO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM75 1 00:36:27 | 00:36:19
56 47  |GENTILE MASSIMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 7 00:36:34 | 00:36:30
57 48 |DESIDERI FABRIZIO ATLETICA COSTUME E SOCIETA' SM45 13 | 00:36:35 | 00:36:33
58 49 |FERRACCI MARIO ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING SM50 9 00:36:42 | 00:36:40
59 50 |CONTARDI GERMANO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI SM 9 00:36:55 | 00:36:51
60 51 |DE MARZI MAURO TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI SM50 10 | 00:37:11 | 00:37:08
61 52 |EPIFANIO ANTONIO A.S.D. ROMATLETICA SM55 4 00:37:12 | 00:37:10
62 53  |URBANI RAUL A.S.D. ROMATLETICA SM65 1 00:37:14 | 00:37:13
63 54 |CORTESE ANTONIO A.S. RUNNERS CIAMPINO SM60 3 00:37:27 | 00:37:24
64 55  [NARDINI MARCO FORHANS TEAM SM50 11 | 00:37:41 | 00:37:38
65 10 |pIBRACCIO FEDERICA TIVOLI MARATHON SF 4 00:37:45 | 00:37:42
66 56  |PROIETTI SETTIMIO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM50 12 | 00:37:47 | 00:37:44
67 57 |GIORI PAOLO ASD GS REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI SM55 5 00:37:48 | 00:37:44
68 11 |BISANTE GUENDALINA A.S.D. ATLETICO CASAL MONASTERO SF 5 00:37:51 | 00:37:45
69 58  [LELLI ROBERTO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM55 6 00:37:55 | 00:37:48
70 59 |PENTA EMANUELE ATL. TUSCULUM SM40 8 00:37:57 | 00:37:48
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CARA
RIEFOLO
VENTURA
NORCIA
FRATTESI
PICCOLELLI
MELONI
PUCCI
D'ACUTI
CAPPELLINI
TATULLI
PIPPAN
TITTA
CECCHETTI
RAVERA

DE VITO
SIMONELLI
MARZELLA
MATTEI
BENTIVOGLIO
DE LUME'
PIZZARI
SORCI
BACCARI
CIVITAN
MORETTI
MORETTI
COLLEPICCOLO
BASILI
MARIANI
COLABIANCHI
TARQUINI
GENTILE
FLORENZANI
PEZZOTTA
DE ANGELIS
PICCHI
RIZZO

DI SANTE
MARIOTTI
ARDITO
TARQUINI
FERRITTO
DAIDONE
VANAT
RASO
ANNIBALI
VACCARO
MICARA
GIULIANI
DELLA BELLA
ALARCON CARRERA
MERICO
PITOLLI
ORFINO
PINNA
MOLINARI
GIACCO

DE LILLO

DI MARCO
CARDINALE
CATTIVERA
MAFFUCCI
MESSECA
FERNANDEZ HUAMAN
RECCHIA
PANZIRONI
MINCHELLA
MINCHELLA
BALDARELLI
PASCUCCI
IRRERA
NAIMO
URBANI
IANNOTTI
CACCIATO
FATIGA

STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
CAROLA
PAOLO
LUIGI
LUCIANO
MARIANNA
PIERO
OTTAVIO
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
RICCARDO
ALFREDO
GIAN LUCA
MAURIZIO
GIULIANO
ANGELO
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
GIANFRANCO
MARIA RITA
ANTONIO
FRANCO
ALBERTO
ANTONIO
ANNA MARIA
ANDREA
FERRUCCIO
LORENZO
ELENA
AMBRA
STEFANO
GIANCARLO
STEFANO
MARCO
ANTONIO
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ROBERTO
FRANCO
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FRANCO
GIANNI
ALESSANDRA
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LORENZO
LAURA
ENRICO
PRIMO
FAUSTO
TANIA
GUIZELA HERMINIA
SALVATORE
CLAUDIO
RITA
VINCENZINA
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FRANCO
STEFANO
FABRIZIO
PATRIZIA
PATRIZIA
DANIELA
LOREDANA
JOSE LUIS
GIANNI
ANNA MARIA
FRANCO
ALESSANDRA
MASSIMO
DANIELE
FILIPPO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
MARIO
GIAMPIERO
SALVATORE

ATLETICA CARSOLI

OLIMPIA 2004

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
UISP ROMA
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TIVOLI MARATHON
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ATL. TUSCULUM

ASD RUNNING SAN BASILIO
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ASD RUNNING SAN BASILIO
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DOMINE MMA TEAM

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION

A.S.D. OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI

ATL. TUSCULUM
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ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING
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SM50
SM55
SM40
SF
SM50
SM65
SM50
SF40
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM65
SM50
SM60
SM65
SM55
SM40
SM55
SM55
SF45
SM60
SM60
SM40
SM35
SF35
SM50
SM50
SM60
JF
SF35
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM35
SM50
SF45
SM55
SM35
SM55
SM65
SM45
SF40
SF
PM
SF50
SM
SM55
SM55
SF35
SF
SM50
SM60
SM35
SF60
SM75
SM45
SM50
SM60
SF60
SF55
SF50
SF45
SM40
SM65
SF70
SM55
PF
SM65
SM40
SM40
SM70
SM55
SM75
SM45
SM55

00:37:59
00:38:02
00:38:21
00:38:23
00:38:24
00:38:25
00:38:45
00:38:53
00:39:13
00:39:30
00:39:33
00:39:41
00:39:41
00:39:52
00:40:40
00:40:47
00:41:05
00:41:06
00:41:08
00:41:12
00:41:16
00:41:25
00:41:37
00:41:37
00:41:43
00:42:01
00:42:01
00:42:22
00:42:25
00:42:25
00:42:37
00:42:38
00:42:40
00:43:00
00:43:00
00:43:15
00:43:15
00:43:16
00:43:24
00:43:30
00:43:47
00:43:47
00:44:17
00:44:21
00:44:23
00:44:27
00:44:36
00:44:40
00:44:40
00:45:38
00:45:39
00:45:46
00:45:52
00:45:52
00:46:03
00:46:19
00:46:25
00:46:43
00:47:00
00:47:42
00:47:47
00:47:48
00:48:06
00:48:34
00:48:38
00:48:39
00:49:15
00:49:16
00:49:16
00:50:25
00:50:59
00:50:59
00:52:17
00:52:17
00:53:35
00:53:35
00:54:46

00:37:54
00:37:56
00:38:10
00:38:19
00:38:11
00:38:23
00:38:43
00:38:50
00:39:07
00:39:26
00:39:27
00:39:37
00:39:33
00:39:49
00:40:33
00:40:42
00:41:03
00:41:00
00:41:01
00:41:08
00:41:08
00:41:19
00:41:29
00:41:31
00:41:35
00:41:54
00:41:54
00:42:14
00:42:17
00:42:18
00:42:37
00:42:29
00:42:36
00:42:53
00:42:54
00:43:12
00:43:09
00:43:12
00:43:16
00:43:23
00:43:43
00:43:38
00:44:10
00:44:14
00:44:18
00:44:23
00:44:28
00:44:32
00:44:33
00:45:34
00:45:33
00:45:43
00:45:47
00:45:47
00:45:53
00:46:17
00:46:17
00:46:38
00:46:55
00:47:30
00:47:41
00:47:42
00:48:00
00:48:24
00:48:34
00:48:31
00:49:08
00:49:09
00:49:09
00:50:16
00:50:50
00:50:50
00:52:07
00:52:07
00:53:30
00:53:30
00:54:42




